Medical Components, Inc. • 1499 Delp Drive, Harleysville PA 19438 USA • ISO 13485:2003
Tel: 215-256-4201 • Fax: 215-256-1787 • www.medcompnet.com
Excerpt From:
PN2490 Rev. B 9/10
D
I
A
L

R
S
VASCU-PICC® Ordering Codes continued
NURSING SET CONTAINS:
(1) PICC w/ Stylet  (1) PTFE Tearaway Introducer  (1) Safety Scalpel
(1) Guidewire  (1) Syringe  (1) Tape Measure  (1) Safety Introducer
Needle  (1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement
Device  (1) Latex-Free Tourniquet
LONG WIRE SET CONTAINS:
(1) PICC  (1) PTFE Tearaway Introducer  (1) Scalpel  (1) Guidewire
(1) Syringe  (1) Tape Measure  (1) Introducer Needle  (1|2|3) Needle
Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device
BASIC SET CONTAINS:
(1) PICC w/ Stylet  (1) PTFE Tearaway Introducer  (1) Scalpel
(1) Guidewire  (1) Syringe  (1) Tape Measure  (1) Introducer Needle
(1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device
Catalog # Nursing Set
MR17013105 3F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC® BASIC NURSING SET 5/Box
MR17014105 4F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC® BASIC NURSING SET 5/Box
MR17015105 5F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC® BASIC NURSING SET 5/Box
MR17014205 4F x 60CM DUAL VASCU-PICC® BASIC NURSING SET 5/Box
MR17015205 5F x 60CM DUAL VASCU-PICC® BASIC NURSING SET 5/Box
MR17015305 5F x 60CM TRIPLE VASCU-PICC® BASIC NURSING SET 5/Box
Catalog # Long Wire Set
MR17014102 4F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC® LONG WIRE 5/Box
MR17015102 5F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC® LONG WIRE 5/Box
MR17015202 5F x 60CM DUAL VASCU-PICC® LONG WIRE 5/Box
MR17016202 6F x 60CM DUAL VASCU-PICC® LONG WIRE 5/Box
MR17015302 5F x 60CM TRIPLE VASCU-PICC® LONG WIRE 5/Box
Catalog # Basic Set
MR17013101 3F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC®, BASIC SET 5/Box
MR17014101 4F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC®, BASIC SET 5/Box
MR17015101 5F x 60CM SINGLE VASCU-PICC®, BASIC SET 5/Box
MR17014201 4F x 60CM DUAL VASCU-PICC®, BASIC SET 5/Box
MR17015201 5F x 60CM DUAL VASCU-PICC®, BASIC SET 5/Box
MR17016201 6F x 60CM DUAL VASCU-PICC®, BASIC SET 5/Box
MR17015301 5F x 60CM TRIPLE VASCU-PICC®, BASIC SET 5/Box
Catalog # Neonatal without Stylet Set
VP1.9S20-NS 1.9F x 20CM NEONATAL SINGLE LUMEN PICC CATHETER W/O STYLET 5/Box
VP1.9S50-NS 1.9F x 50CM NEONATAL SINGLE LUMEN PICC CATHETER W/O STYLET 5/Box
Catalog # OTN Set